
PATTERNS:

Aran Scarf With Bobbles (Heidi) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/aran-scarf-with-bobble

Sage Sudging Shawl (Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/sage-smudging-scarf

Bobbled Cowl (Lalia) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/bobbled-cowl

Covered in Cats (Lois) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/covered-in-cats-afghan

Sampler Blanket using stitchionaries (Barbara)  —shanging colors and choosing stitches from 
stitchionaries

Albion Vest (Joanne) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/albion-vest

Totally Fine Table Runner (Linda D—for a scarf) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/totally-
fine-table-runner

Chuppah crocheted squares (Ada).  From an ASA pattern for granny squares

Conversing Shawl (Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/conversing

Braided Cable Handled Tote (Laila) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/braided-cable-handle-
tote

Two Bridges Shawl (Adele) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/two-bridges-shawl

Winter Cuddler (Adele) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/winter-cuddler-throw-blanket

Furreal Blanket (Vickie) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/furreal-blanket

Double Bump Dishcloth (Elizabeth) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/double-bump-dishcloth

Noro Striped Scarf (Sharon) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/noro-striped-scarf

Summer Daze (Sue) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/summer-daze-6

Deb Vest (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/deb

Speed Bumps (as a blanket, Carmen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/speed-bumps-4

Point of Sail (Cindy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/point-of-sail

Fair. Isle Scarf (Marion) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/fair-isle-scarf-10

Best Friends Bandana Cowl (Linda D) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/best-friends-
bandana-cowl

Plymouth 1530 Kimono (Joan) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/1530-kimono

Quick Ombre Hat (Heidi and Marcy) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/quick-ombre-hat

Ouray Pullover (Maureen) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/ouray-pullover

Interrupted Cowl (Barbara) https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/interrupted-cowl-i
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ADDITIONAL INTERESTING PATTERNS  AND/OR  BOOKS  

Cast On Bind Off book

Patty Lyon’s Knitting Bag of Tricks book

Droplet Cowl https://www.ravelry.com/patterns/library/droplet-cowl
 

YARNS

Go for Faux https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/lion-brand-go-for-faux

Encore Mega https://www.ravelry.com/yarns/library/plymouth-yarn-encore-mega

TECHNIQUES/RESOURCES

Using magic loop to knit small circumferences in the round: https://www.youtube.com/watch?
v=1mqIqRdJc68&t=16s

How to do the Duplicate Stitch https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-cfmjyaaAdw&t=62s

Yarn substitution resource: https://yarnsub.com/

Link to team colors and logos: https://halcyonyarn.com/team-yarn-colors/leagues/NCAA?
gad_source=1&gclid=Cj0KCQjw-r-vBhC-ARIsAGgUO2D0nc1Q-XOnZK4ZXuZ1mgPpZxe-
gn27aVzA7oKqYYd7C6fhWEQO1uQaAj_OEALw_wcB

RECORDINGS

Link to Class recordings https://media.csuchico.edu/playlist/dedicated/1_78mtcq4p/1_g1qeqgmd

Blocking Basics (OLLI Video library) https://media.csuchico.edu/media/
Let's%20Keep%20Knitting%3A%20Blocking%20Basics/1_51wc2wqs

About Fibonacci https://media.csuchico.edu/media/Let%27s+Keep+KnittingA+Fibonacci+Magic/
1_dqmrg7t9

GOOD RESOURCES FOR DEMOS OF KNITTING:   (BOOKMARK THESE FOR FUTURE USE!!)

Very Pink Knits https://www.youtube.com/user/verypinkknits

Knittinghelp.com https://www.knittinghelp.com/videos/learn-to-knit

Techknitter https://techknitter.blogspot.com/2010/04/revised-unified-index-for.html
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